
 

2025-26 Oakdale Girls Soccer Schedule  
Non-League Games  

Day Date  Opponent  Location JV/Varsity  Depart  

Tues.  11/18/2025 Enochs (Scrimmage)  Mary Grogan Both 3:30pm 2:00pm  

Fri. - Sat. 11/21-22/2025 Oakdale Tournament Oakdale  JV Only  

Mon.  11/24/2025 Ceres  Ceres 4:30/6:15pm 2:45pm 

Tues. 12/2/2025 Sonora  Sonora  4:00/5:45pm  2:00pm 

Weds.  12/3/2025 Davis Oakdale  3:15/5:00pm  

Fri. - Sat. 12/5-6/2025 Oakdale Tournament  Oakdale  Varsity Only   

Weds. 12/10/2025 Beyer Beyer  4:30/6:15pm 2:45pm 

Fri.  12/19/2025 West (Tracy) Oakdale Both 3:30pm  

Sat. 12/20/2025 Redwood (Visalia)  Oakdale 9:00am  

Sat. 12/20/2025 Pleasant Grove (Elk Grove) Oakdale  11:00am/1:00pm  

Tues. 12/30/2025 Lincoln Oakdale 4:00/6:00pm  

 
Valley Oak League Play  

Day Date  Opponent  Location JV/Varsity  Depart  

Weds. 12/17/2025 Sierra Oakdale 3:15/5:00pm  

Mon. 01/05/2026 Central Catholic Oakdale 3:15/5:00pm  

Weds. 01/07/2026 Patterson Patterson 4:30/6:15pm 2:15pm 

Mon. 01/12/2026 Mountain House Oakdale  3:15/5:00pm  

Weds. 01/14/2026 East Union East Union  4:30/6:15pm 2:30pm  

Fri.  01/23/2026 Manteca  Manteca 4:30/6:15pm 2:30pm  

Mon. 01/26/2026 Sierra Sierra  4:30/6:15pm 2:30pm  

Weds. 01/28/2026 Central Catholic Central Catholic 4:30/6:15pm 2:30pm  

Mon.  02/02/2026 Patterson Oakdale **SENIOR NIGHT 3:15/5:00pm  

Weds. 02/04/2026 Mountain House Mountain House  4:30/6:15pm 2:15pm 

Fri.  02/06/2026 East Union Oakdale  3:15/5:00pm  

Mon.  02/09/2026 Manteca Oakdale  3:15/5:00pm  

 
Head Coach- Kico Monares  
Athletic Director- Dave Bacigalupi  
Principal- Mike Moore  
 

 


